

JTEKT

JTEKT INDIA LIMITED

(Formerly known as Sona Koyo Steering Systems Limited)
(CIN - L29113DL1984PLC018415)
Regd. Office: UGF-6, Indraprakash, 21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001.
Tel. No. : 011-23311924, 23327205 E-mail: investor@grievance@jtek.co.in; Website: www.jtekt.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone (₹ in lakhs, except per equity share data)				Consolidated (₹ in lakhs, except per equity share data)			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income	32,676.75	47,769.31	7,837.49	1,35,798.25	32,306.78	47,148.59	7,769.76	1,33,842.25
2.	Net (loss) / profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	(36.84)	3,229.51	(4,776.58)	1,768.01	69.02	3,609.00	(5,109.06)	2,050.62
3.	Net (loss) / profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(190.52)	3,229.51	(4,776.58)	1,768.01	(84.66)	3,609.00	(5,109.06)	2,050.62
4.	Net (loss) / profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(154.39)	2,383.72	(3,601.84)	1,231.73	(79.29)	2,667.09	(3,860.79)	1,368.87
5.	Total comprehensive (loss) / income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(163.59)	2,416.74	(3,654.29)	1,199.51	(85.84)	2,719.99	(3,916.22)	1,347.58
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80
7.	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	55,278.90	-	-	-	57,408.62
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share) (not-annualised for the quarter)								
	(a) Basic	(0.06)	0.98	(1.47)	0.50	(0.05)	1.04	(1.53)	0.48
	(b) Diluted	(0.06)	0.98	(1.47)	0.50	(0.05)	1.04	(1.53)	0.48

Notes :

- The above Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 August 2021. The said results along with the limited review report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") website (URL: www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.jtekt.co.in). The standalone and consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The Board at its meeting held on 26 May 2021 considered and recommended a final dividend @ 15% i.e. ₹ 0.15 per equity share of ₹ 1.00 each for the financial year 2020-21 and the same is subject to approval by the Shareholders at their Annual General Meeting to be held on 16 September 2021.
- During the quarter ended 30 June 2021, a voluntary retirement scheme ("VRS") was offered to the workmen of the Company and accordingly upon payment to the applicant workmen, the Company had an exceptional charge of ₹ 153.68 lakhs in the current quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
JTEKT India Limited
(formerly known as Sona Koyo Steering Systems Limited)

Sudhir Chopra
Executive Vice Chairman

Place : Gurugram
Date : 12 August 2021

HIMADRI CREDIT & FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65921WB1994PLC062675
Regd. Off : 23A, Netaji Subhas Road, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700 011.
Email: hcl@himadri.com, Website: www.himadricredit.in
Ph No: (033) 2230-4363/9953

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income	55.34	54.04	37.10	182.29
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	39.28	39.53	(0.83)	60.85
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	37.83	39.73	(1.16)	110.94
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	37.83	39.73	(1.16)	110.94
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising net profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	273.77	105.78	1,640.29	1,118.68
6.	Paid up equity share capital	300.02	300.02	300.02	300.02
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	4,254.18
8.	Earnings per equity share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) :				
	Basic & diluted (Rs.)	1.26	3.22	(0.04)	3.70

NOTES:-

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 August 2021. The Statutory Auditor has carried out a limited review on the above financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021.
- The Company is primarily engaged in the business of investing and financing and accordingly there are no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS - 108 "Operating Segment".
- In respect of financial results, the results for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 is the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year which was subject to limited review.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.himadricredit.in.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
ANURAG CHOUDHARY
Director
(DIN: 00173934)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.08.2021

GUFIC

BIOSCIENCES LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 37, First Floor, Kamala Bhawan II, S. Nityanand Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.
Tel. : (91-22) 6726 1000 - CIN: L24100MH1984PLC033519 - Web: www.gufic.com - Email: info@guficbio.com - Fax: 022 6726 1068

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs (Except EPS)			
	For Quarter Ended		For Year Ended	
	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Revenue from operations	25,075.77	13,192.92	6079.65	48,769.87
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,154.11	1,704.85	(279.63)	5,771.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,154.11	1,704.85	(279.63)	5,771.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,120.70	1,287.04	(143.31)	4,423.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,120.70	1,314.14	(143.31)	4,450.26
Equity Share Capital	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				16,374.20
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic	3.22	1.33	(0.15)	4.56
Diluted	3.22	1.33	(0.15)	4.56

NOTE:

- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as amended, prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with rules thereunder.
- The above extract of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Wednesday, August 11, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the results for the said quarter ended June 30, 2021. The same is available on website of the company www.gufic.com and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
- Previous period / year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.

By order of the Board of Directors
For GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
Sd/-
Pranav J. Choksi
CEO & Director
DIN : 00001731

Date: August 12, 2021
Place: Mumbai

KIRLOSKAR ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED

CIN:L31100KA1946PLC000415
REGD OFFICE: NO.19, 2nd MAIN ROAD, PEENYA 1ST STAGE, PHASE-1, PEENYA, BENGALURU-560 058.
Pone: 080-28397256, Fax: 080 28396727, E-mail:investors@kirloskarelectric.com; Website: www.kirloskarelectric.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30 2021	March 31 2021	June 30 2020	March 31 2021	June 30 2021	March 31 2021	June 30 2020	March 31 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	6,203	8,967	4,178	28,119	6,203	9,359	4,186	28,528
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,586)	(6,889)	(1,682)	(10,787)	(1,629)	(706)	(1,764)	(4,811)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,586)	(6,889)	(1,682)	(10,787)	(1,629)	(706)	(1,764)	(4,811)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,586)	(6,889)	(1,682)	(10,787)	(1,629)	(706)	(1,764)	(4,811)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(1,584)	6,002	(1,681)	2,114	(1,627)	12,185	(1,763)	8,090
6.	Equity share capital	6,641	6,641	6,641	6,641	6,641	6,641	6,641	6,641
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings per share (EPS) (Rs)								
a.	Basic EPS before extra ordinary items (not annualised)	(2.39)	(10.37)	(2.53)	(16.24)	(2.45)	(1.06)	(2.66)	(7.24)
b.	Diluted EPS before extra ordinary items (not annualised)	(2.39)	(10.37)	(2.53)	(16.24)	(2.45)	(1.06)	(2.66)	(7.24)
c.	Basic EPS after extra ordinary items (not annualised)	(2.39)	(10.37)	(2.53)	(16.24)	(2.45)	(1.06)	(2.66)	(7.24)
d.	Diluted EPS after extra ordinary items (not annualised)	(2.39)	(10.37)	(2.53)	(16.24)	(2.45)	(1.06)	(2.66)	(7.24)

Note

- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2021.
- The standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been subject to limited review by its Statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and also on the company's website (http://www.kirloskarelectric.com/investors/investors-information/financial.html)

Date : August 11, 2021
Place: Bengaluru

(Vijay R Kirloskar)
Executive Chairman

Global VECTRA HELICORP LIMITED

Corporate Office: Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai-400056
Regd. Office: A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi - 110048.
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

(Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Previous Year Ended
		30 June 2021	31 March 2021	30 June 2020	31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	7,898.22	8,499.46	6,497.45	29,533.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	(1,594.56)	(958.09)	(1,536.10)	(4,548.16)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(1,594.56)	(958.09)	(1,536.10)	(4,548.16)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(1,020.09)	(767.66)	(970.68)	(2,927.67)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,067.01)	(721.94)	(924.45)	(3,128.87)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)				
	Basic :	(7.29)	(5.48)	(6.93)	(20.91)
	Diluted :	(7.29)	(5.48)	(6.93)	(20.91)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website <http://www.bseindia.com> and National Stock Exchange website <http://www.nseindia.com> and the company website <http://www.globalhelicorp.com>
- A customer of the Company has been retaining amounts aggregating Rs.305.27 lakhs in respect of Service Tax / GST levied by the Company on reimbursement of expenses. The Company is currently in discussion with this customer for recovering the retained amounts and Management believes that they have a strong case to collect the outstanding amounts and accordingly no provision has been made thereon. The review report has been modified in this respect.
- During the year ended March 31, 2009, the Office of the Commissioner of Customs (Preventive) had seized three helicopters for alleged non-compliance of the duty waivers given to non-scheduled operators (passenger). The Company had received a Show Cause Cum Demand Notice (SCN) citing an amount of Rs. 2,379.24 lakhs towards custom duty under Section 28 of the Customs Act, 1962 and applicable interest and penalty thereon. Pursuant to the receipt of the said SCN, the Commissioner of Customs (Preventive) had confirmed a demand of Rs. 2,621.95 lakhs towards differential duty of customs and penalty thereon for two helicopters. The Management believes that the Company is in compliance with the relevant customs and other regulatory guidelines in this respect, based on a decision in a previous year from Custom Excise and Service Tax Appellate Tribunal (CESTAT) West Zonal Bench, in favour of the Company on a similar matter and on an opinion from an external legal expert and that the demand being contested by the Company will be set aside by the higher appellate tribunal. An amount aggregating Rs. 538.26 lakhs has been paid as duty under protest during the year ended March 31, 2010. An emphasis of matter has been given in the review report.
- The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.
- Due to the Covid 19 pandemic, the operations of the Company have been materially impacted despite the services of the Company being provided to Oil & Gas sector and State Governments being classified under essential services. Services provided to religious tourism continue to be affected during the quarter ended June 30, 2021.

The Company has enough working capital facilities and liquidity as of June 30, 2021, to meet all its regular expenses and other financial obligations.

Despite the unprecedented nature of the pandemic, the situation is improving gradually and management is continuously assessing the situation to ascertain the impact on the Company's operations.

- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31 and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the previous financial year. The figures up to the end of the third quarter have only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.
- Figures for the corresponding previous periods have been re-grouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current periods classification.

for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited
SD
Lt. Gen.(Retd.) SJS Saighal
Chairman

Place:- Mumbai
Date:- August 12, 2021

Manaksia Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L74950WB1984PLC038336
Registered office : Turner Morrison Building, 6 Lyons Range, Mezzanine Floor, North-West Corner, Kolkata - 700001
E-mail: investor.relations@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.com; Phone: +91-33-2231 0055

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June 2021	Year Ended 31st March 2021	Quarter Ended 30th June 2020
Income from Operations	27290.72	86103.83	17150.07
Total Revenue	28469.58	89368.28	17757.76
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	4545.12	9606.82	1766.91
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	3296.53	6461.33	1217.47
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(2086.87)	204.71	2005.97
Equity Share Capital	1310.68	1310.68	1310.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the balance sheet of the previous year		94303.36	
Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Not annualised):			
(a) Basic (₹)	4.66	9.10	1.83
(b) Diluted (₹)	4.66	9.10	1.83

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June 2021	Year Ended 31st March 2021	Quarter Ended 30th June 2020
Income from Operations	1158.44	2674.24	504.28
Total Revenue	1244.21	5639.57	575.82
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	50.51	786.07	(157.45)
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	37.61	420.64	(157.36)

NOTES :

- The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 11th August 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Comparative figures have been rearranged / regrouped / wherever necessary.
- The Company is closely monitoring the impact of the pandemic on all aspect of its business. The management does not see long term risks in the Company's ability to continue as a going concern and meeting its liabilities as and when they fall due. The Management has also evaluated the recoverability of receivables and realisability of inventory on hand based on subsequent realisations and customer orders respectively. However, given the uncertainties associated with the eventual outcome, nature and duration of the pandemic, the impact may be different from that estimated as on the date of approval of these financial statements.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Limited
Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Agrawal
(Managing Director)
DIN- 00520769

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th August, 2021



रामगोपाल पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड

CIN:L17110MH1981PLC024145 ई-मेल:rp.compliance@ramgopalpolytex.com
वेबसाइट:www.ramgopalpolytex.com, दूर. क्र. ०२२-२२८३४८२८, फॅक्स: ०२२-२२८३४८०८५
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ग्रीनफिल्ड बिल्डिंग हाऊस, बी-१, २ व ३, गोरानरी कंपाउंड, रोहनाला गाव, मिरांडी, जिल्हा ठाणे-४२१३०२
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ७०५, तुलसीबाई चेंबर, फि प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२५

३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात, रूंदीसह व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१४.५५	१२.४८	३४.९८	३१.०२.२०
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	०.६८	८.१७	०.९७	३.१९६
३.	करपुर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	०.६८	८.१७	०.९७	३.१९६
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	०.४५	६.८४	०.९७	३०.९३
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	१.२२	१२.८७	०.६४	४४.४३
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल	१४३९.६३	१४३९.६३	१४३९.६३	१४३९.६३
७.	इतर समभाग, पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळूत	-	-	-	५२.३५
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रति)	०.०५	०.०५	०.०५	०.२५
९.	मूळ व सीमितकृत (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	०.०५	०.०५	०.०५	०.२५

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑक्टिगोव्हान अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. नैमित्तिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.ramgopalpolytex.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता रामगोपाल पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड सही/- (संयोजक जटिया) अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन: ००९१३४०५)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२१

सूचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनीचे खाली नमूद केलेले प्रतिभूतीचे प्रमाणपत्र हक्क/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि सदर प्रतिभूतीच्या धारकांनी/अर्जदारांनी कंपनीकडे दुय्यम भाग प्रमाणपत्र वितरणसाठी अर्ज केला आहे. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस खालील प्रतिभूतीबाबत कोणताही दावा असल्यास त्यांनी कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात आजच्या तारखेपासून २१ दिवसांत कळवावे. अन्यथा पुढील कोणतीही सूचना न देता दुय्यम भाग प्रमाणपत्र वितरणाची आणि अर्जसह हस्तांतरणाची प्रक्रिया पूर्ण केली जाईल.

फोलिओ क्र.	भागधारकाचे नाव	भागांची संख्या	अनुक्रमांक	प्रमाणपत्र क्र.
००४५९२७	ग्रीमियम कॅपिटल मार्केट अँड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट लि.	११०	३८३७८१-३८३७८१०	१४७७

सुप्रिम इन्व्हेस्ट्मेंट लिमिटेड दिनांक: ११.१२.२०२०
६१२, प्लेजा चेंबर, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००२१.

पिलर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन:एल१९००एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०३९१३०
नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १०१, मलका, पुना चेंबर प्रिन्सिपल कॉमिनि, वीर शेट, माहाड (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१७.
दूर. क्र. ०२०२३२९९९९ ई-मेल: pillarinvestments9@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.pillarinvestments.in

(रु.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकूण		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२१.१०	२६.९१	१०१.४८
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(५.८२)	२१.६७	१०.१३
३.	करपुर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(५.८२)	२१.६७	१०.१३
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(५.८२)	२१.६७	२८.८८
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(५.८२)	२१.६७	२८.८८
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल	११८.५०	११८.५०	११८.५०
७.	इतर समभाग, पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळूत	-	-	२२.९५
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रति)	(२.९३)	१.९९	१.५५
९.	मूळ व सीमितकृत (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(२.९३)	१.९९	१.५५

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑक्टिगोव्हान अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.pillarinvestments.in वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

पिलर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेडकरीता सही/- (संयोजक जटिया) अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन: ००९१३४०५)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: ११.०८.२०२१

रुशभ बियरिंग्स बेअरिंग्स लिमिटेड

सुप्रिम इन्व्हेस्ट्मेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड
४०४, मजला-४, प्लॉट-२०८, रिजेन्ट चेंबर, जमनालाल बजाज मार्ग, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००२१. दूर. क्र. ०२२-२२७९५४००,
वेबसाईट:www.rushabhbearings.com, ई-मेल:rushabhbearings@hotmail.com

३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२१	३१.०३.२१	३०.०६.२०	३१.०३.२०
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१०.१३	१५.५६	-	१५.५६
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(७.८८)	१.६६	(२.८६)	(५.६७)
३.	करपुर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(७.८८)	१.६६	(२.८६)	(५.६७)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	(७.८८)	१.६६	(२.८६)	(५.६७)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(७.८८)	१.६६	(२.८६)	(५.६७)
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल	१००.०१	१००.०१	१००.०१	१००.०१
७.	इतर समभाग, पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळूत	-	-	-	-
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (अखंडित व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरीता)	-	-	-	-
९.	मूळ व सीमितकृत	-	-	-	-

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑक्टिगोव्हान अँड डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर करण्यात आले आणि १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत संचालक मंडळाचे मान्य कर्ण्यत आले.

२. कंपनी एकमेव विभागात कार्यरत आहे आणि एकेरी विभागाबाबत निष्कर्ष आहेत.

३. मागील तिमाही/कालावधीचे संबंधित आकडे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्मुद्र/पुनर्गटित केली आहे.

४. सदर निष्कर्ष कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ मधील तरतुदी तसेच नियमावलीनुसार तयार केले आहेत.

५. कोविड-१९ प्रादुर्भावामुळे आणि लॉकडाऊनमुळे नियमित व्यवसाय कार्यचलनात प्रभाव पडला आहे. कंपनीने त्याचे मात्तयेच्या वसुलीसह वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विविध बाबींवर कोविड-१९ चा प्रभाव प्रभावकारित आले व बाहेरील माहिती घेतलेली आहे.

६. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता आकडे ३१.०३.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या संपूर्ण वित्तीय वर्षांसंबंधित लेखापरिहित आकडे आणि संबंधित वित्तीय वर्षांच्या तृतीय तिमाहीवरील प्रकाशित अलेखापरिहित वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे या दरम्यान ताळेमेद घालणारे आकडे आहेत.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता रुशभ बियरिंग्स बेअरिंग्स लिमिटेड सही/- (संयोजक जटिया) अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन: ००९१३४०५)

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२१

GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 37, First Floor, Kamala Bhavan II, S Nityanand Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.
Tel.: (91-22) 6726 1000 • CIN: L2410DMH1984PLC033519 • Web: www.gufico.com • Email: info@gufico.com • Fax: 022 6726 1068

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

Rupees in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For Year Ended	
	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Revenue from operations	25,075.77	13,192.92	6079.65	48,769.87
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,154.11	1,704.85	(279.63)	5,771.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,154.11	1,704.85	(279.63)	5,771.15
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,120.70	1,287.04	(143.31)	4,423.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	3,120.70	1,314.14	(143.31)	4,450.26
Equity Share Capital	969.45	969.45	969.45	969.45
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	16,374.20
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic	3.22	1.33	(0.15)	4.56
Diluted	3.22	1.33	(0.15)	4.56

NOTE:
1. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as amended, prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with rules thereunder.
2. The above extract of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Wednesday, August 11, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the results for the said quarter ended June 30, 2021. The same is available on website of the company www.gufico.com and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
3. Previous period / year's figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.

By order of the Board of Directors
For GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
Sd/-
Pranav J. Choksi
CEO & Director
CIN : 00001731

Date: August 12, 2021
Place: Mumbai

प्रिया लिमिटेड

सीआयएन:एल१९००एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०३९१३०
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १०१, मलका, पुना चेंबर प्रिन्सिपल कॉमिनि, वीर शेट, माहाड (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१७.
दूर. क्र. ०२२-२२७९५४००, फॅक्स: ०२२-२२७९५४००,
ई-मेल:cs@priyagroup.com, वेबसाईट:www.priyagroup.com

कंपनीचे सध्यासमर्थित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(संयोजक जटिया व संयोजक जटिया)

गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी (आयव्हीएफ) खात्यात कंपनीचे सध्यासमर्थित हस्तांतरण

गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी प्राधिकरण (लेखा, लेखापरिष्कार, हस्तांतरण व परतवा) अधिनियम, २०१६ (नियम) सुधारितप्रमाणे सहाय्यकारी कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम २२२(६) च्या तरतुदीनुसार सध्या सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, मागील ७ सलग वर्षे किंवा अधिक कालावधीत देण्यात न आलेले किंवा द्यावा न आलेले लाभासंबंधित कंपनीचे सध्यासमर्थित गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी (आयव्हीएफ) प्राधिकरणाच्या नावे कंपनीद्वारे हस्तांतरित केले जातील.

आयव्हीएफ नियमानुसार ज्या संबंधित भागधारकांचे वित्तीय वर्ष २०१३-१४ करिता व तदनंतर कंपनीद्वारे घोषित पुढील वर्षे द्यावा न केलेले/रोख न केलेले लाभास आणि ज्यांचे शेअर्स सदर अधिनियमानुसार आयव्हीएफकडे हस्तांतरित होण्यास पात्र आहेत त्यांना आवश्यक सूचना दिलेली आहे.

असा भागधारकांचे आणि आयव्हीएफकडे हस्तांतरणास देय शेअर्सचे संपूर्ण तपशील कंपनीने त्यांच्या www.priyagroup.com/investors वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध केले आहे. भागधारकांना विनंती आहे की, त्यांनी आयव्हीएफकडे हस्तांतरणास पात्र शेअर्सचे तपशील पडताळणीकरिता http://www.priyagroup.com/investors/priya_Unclaimed_Dividend.html या वेबसाईटला भेट द्यावी.

संबंधित भागधारक ज्यांच्याकडे वास्तविक स्वस्थतीत भागधारणा आहे आणि ज्यांचे शेअर्स आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे हस्तांतरित होण्यास पात्र आहेत त्यांनी कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे शेअर्स हस्तांतरणाच्या उद्देशाकरिता त्यांच्याद्वारे पाया मूळ भाग प्रमाणपत्रावरील दुय्यम भागप्रमाणपत्र कंपनी वितरित केले आहे असा वितरणानंतर कंपनीद्वारे डिवाइडेंडन कॉर्पोरेट कार्यावलीमार्फत कळवून भागप्रमाणपत्राचे डिमिट स्वस्थता स्पष्ट करून आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या नावे हस्तांतरित केले जातील.

भागीधारकांनी कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे हस्तांतरित द्यावा न केलेले लाभास व शेअर्स तसेच त्यावरील सर्व लाभ यावर नमुना आयव्हीएफ-५ मध्ये अर्ज करून आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणकडून त्यावर द्यावा सांगता येईल आणि याकरिता आयव्हीएफ नियमानुसार वित्त प्रक्रियेचे पालन करून कंपनीच्या क्षेत्रिय कार्यालयाकडे नमुना ५ मध्ये नमूद आवश्यक दस्तऐवजांच्या वास्तविक प्रती पाठवाव्यात.

जर कंपनीकडे संबंधित भागधारकांकडून २० ऑक्टोबर, २०२१ पर्यंत कोणताही वेध द्यावा प्राप्त न झाल्यास नियमत नमूद आवश्यकतांच्या पुढिथर कंपनीद्वारे आयव्हीएफ अधिनियमात परिचित प्रक्रियेनुसार आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या डिमिट खात्यात शेअर्स हस्तांतरित केले जातील. कृपया नोंद घ्यावी की, आयव्हीएफ प्राधिकरणकडे हस्तांतरित द्यावा न केलेली लाभास रकम व सध्यासमर्थित कंपनीवर कोणताही दावा सांगता येणार नाही.

पुढील कोणतीही माहिती/स्पष्टीकरण/प्रश्नांकरिता तुम्ही लिहावे किंवा संपर्क करावे निव्वळ व भागहस्तांतर प्रतिसिद्धी विशिष्ट अर्थ सर्विस प्रॉव्हिडर लिमिटेड, १२५ मजला, भारत टाँवर्ससह इमारत, वसंत ओशियस समोर, मकबाना रोड, मराठे, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५९, दूर. क्र. ०२२-२२७९३८२००, ई-मेल: rajeshm@bigshareonline.com किंवा कंपनीकडे दूर. क्र. ०२२-२२२०३१०० व ई-मेल: cs@priyagroup.com वर संपर्क करावा.

प्रिया लिमिटेडकरीता सही/-
राजेश चौगुले
कंपनी सचिव व सक्षम अधिकारी

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १२.०८.२०२१

CLARIANT

Corporate Identity Number: L24110MH1956PLC01806
Registered Office : Reliable Tech Park, Gumb on No. 31, Village Eltham
Off Thane-Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708
Tel: 022 7125 1000; Website: www.clariant.com; Email: investor.relations.India@clariant.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Year Ended		Corresponding 3 months ended
		30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	30-06-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations from continuing operations	21,945	74,555	13,254		
2	Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations before exceptional items and tax	1,962	5,807	408		
3	Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations before tax	1,962	31,287	408		
4	Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax	1,431	21,866	268		
5	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations before tax	-	171	171		
6	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after tax	-	110	110		
7	Profit for the period (4+6)	1,431	21,976	378		
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,358	21,925	235		
9	Paid-up equity share capital (face value: ₹ 10 per share)	2,308	2,308	2,308		
10	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)					
	Basic & Diluted (for continuing operations)	6.20	94.74	1.16		
	Basic & Diluted (for discontinued operations)	-	0.48	0.48		
	Basic & Diluted (for continuing & discontinued operations)	6.20	95.22	1.64		

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial result for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial result is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.clariant.com).
2) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 19, 2021 have recommended the payment of final dividend of ₹15 per equity share for the previous year ended March 31, 2021.
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2021.

For Clariant Chemicals (India) Limited
Adnan Ahmad
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00046742

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2021

APOLLO INVEST (INDIA) LTD.

सीआयएन:एल१९००एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०३९१३०
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १२३, १ला मजला, फ्लोअर जीवितोय टॉवर, मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज, दलाल स्ट्रीट, कोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१, वेबसाईट:www.apolloinvest.com

३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरीता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	७८१.९५	६२५.५७	३१६.११	१५१६.५१
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्वी)	१६१.३०	२६५.१२	१३२.५६	५६०.४५
३.	करपुर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१६१.३०	२६५.१२	१३२.५६	५६०.४५
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादामुक्त आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	११५.९९	१८२.२४	१०२.२६	४०९.९६
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	११५.९९	१८२.८०	१०२.२६</	